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Menu



Champagne Cocktails

Mango Tree Fizz 14.5
Amaretto Disaronno (almond) liqueur, fresh mango
juice, cocktail cherry, topped up with Champagne

Hibiscus Flower Fizz 14.5
Hibiscus flower, hibiscus syrup and Champagne

Fraise Bellini 14.5
Peach Schnapps, Créme de Fraise (strawberry)
liqueur, fresh strawberries, topped up with
Champagne

Aperol Spritz 14.5
Aperol topped with soda water, Prosecco
and a slice of orange

Prices include VAT. Discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are in British pounds (£). Alcoholic beverages are served from 12pm to | 1pm.



r.d Mango Colada 15.5
il Havana Especial rum, Amaretto Disaronno (almond)
liqueur, fresh pineapple juice, passion fruit juice, fresh
mango juice, coconut cream and coconut milk.
Served in a fresh pineapple bowl.

Climb The Mango Tree |3
delightful and exclusive blend of Havana Especial
.~ rum, Amaretto Disaronno (almond) liqueur, fresh
ango juice, passion fruit juice and delicious coconut
? cream
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1" Prices include VAT. Discretionary se%(charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

‘All prices are in British pounds (£). Alec beverages are served from |2pmto | Ipm.
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Thai Chilli Martini |3 f‘

The best spicy flavoured martini with combination of
Ciroc vodka, Gabriel Boudier lychee liqueur, lychee
juice, fresh lime juice, chopped lemon grass, Thai red
chilli, lychee fruit and sugar syrup

Siam Passion |3
Feel our passion with flavours from Thailand: Grey
Goose vodka, Ramos Pinto Porto, passion fruit juice,
lychee juice, dragon fruit, passion fruit syrup and
lavender syrup

Prices include VAT. Discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are in British pounds (£). Alcoholic beverages are served from 12pmto | [pm.
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Phuket Dream |
Skyyvodka, Chambord (blaMspberry) liqueur,
raspberry purée, fresh raspbefries, fresh mango juice,
i, pmeapple JLuce T’re,s-lfﬂme juice and sugar syrup
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Thai Sunrise 13. /= 77
Don Julio Blanco tequila, The Botanist gin, Cointreau
(orange) liqueur, fresh orange juice, fresh mango juice
and Grenadine. Our way to make you rise.
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Prices include VAT. Discretionary service charge!Z,S%lwiH be added to your bill.
All prices are in British pounds (£). Alcoholic beverages are served from 12pm to | Ipm.
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Non_-Alcoholic Cocktails
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Mango Tree Paradise 9
A combination of our five favourite fresh juices: orange, -
- mango, raspberry, strawberry and cranberry §

- Strawberry Monkey 8.5
Orange juice, pineapple juice, banana purée and
coconut cream, with fresh strawberries

Prices include VAT. Discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are in British pounds (£). Alcoholic beverages are served from 12pmto | Ipm.
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Virgin Colada 8.5

‘/" Fresh pineapple juice, coconut cream and

>

coconut milk

o
Fruit Flavoured Virgin Moj
- With chhee,_f’trawberry or passion fruit
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" Nojito 8.5

Frav lime, fresh mint leaves, sugar and.crushed ice
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Fn’%’s'include VAT. Discretionary service ch:  of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

| prices are in British pounds (£). Alcoholi ges are served from |12pmto | Ipm.
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Aperitifs

Aperol (Italy)
Campari (Italy)
Cinzano 1757 (ltaly)

Martini (Dry, Bianco or Rosso)
Noilly Prat French Dry (France)
Archers Peach Schnapps (UK)

Spirits

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s

Stranger & Sons
Slingsby Gooseberry
Slingsby Marmalade
Slingsby Rhubarb
Tanqueray N0
Beefeater 24
Beefeater Pink Strawberry

Vodka

Ketel One (Holland)
Belvedere (Poland)
Grey Goose (France)
Ciroc (France)

Rum

Havana Club 3 Years (Cuba)

Captain Morgan (Jamaica)
Bacardi Carta Blanca (ltaly)
Bacardi Spiced Rum (ltaly)

Appleton Estate Signature (Jamaica)
Havana Club 7 Years (Cuba)
Zacapa Ron 23 (Guatemala)

Tequila

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Patron Silver

50ml also available on request

Spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request
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25ml
55

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.75
6.75
6.75

25ml

6.75

6.75

25ml
55

6.5
6.75
6.75

25ml

6.25
6.5

Prices include VAT. Discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill
All prices are in British pounds (£). Alcoholic beverages are served from 12pmto | Ipm.



Cognac

50ml
Hennessy VS [l
Remy Martin VSOP |2
Remy Martin 1738 20
Remy Martin XO 34
Hennessy XO 34

Calvados

25ml
Pere Magloire VSOP 6.5
Pere Magloire 12 Years 7.5

50ml also available on request

Liqueurs

50ml
I Amaretto Disaronno (Almond, ltaly) 10
Archers Peach Schnapps (UK) 10
Bailey's Irish Cream (Ireland) 10
Cointreau (France) 10
Frangelico (Hazelnut, Italy) 10
Kahlua (Mexico) 10
Malibu Coconut Rum (Barbados) 10
Pimms nol (UK) 10
Sambuca (White or Black) 10
Acqua Bianca (Netherlands) 12
Tequila Rosa (USA) 12

Dessert Wine

75ml

Muscat (France) 8.5

Spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request

Prices include VAT. Discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill
All prices are in British pounds (£). Alcoholic beverages are served from 12pmto | Ipm.



Whiskys

Scottish Single Malt Whiskys

25ml
Glenmorangie 10 Years (Northern) 6
Glenkinchie 12 Years (Lowland) 6
Cragganmore |2 Years (Speyside) 6.5
Laphroaig 10 Years (Islay) 6.5
Tallisker 10 Years (Skye) 7
Macallan Gold (Highland) 7
The Balvenie 12 years (Banffshire) 7
Glenfiddich |8 Years (Banffshire) 10
Yamazaki |2 Years (Japan) I3
Other Whiskys
25ml
Jim Beam (Bourbon) 5
Bulleit (Bourbon) 515
Maker’s Mark (Bourbon) 585
Four Roses Small Batch (Bourbon) 6
Jack Daniels (USA) 515
Southern Comfort (USA) 5
Canadian Club (Canada) 5
Jameson (Ireland) 5
Black Bush Bushmills (Ireland) 55
“.w_-.\ J & B Rare (Scotland) 5
) Haig Club (Scotland) 7
\\ Chivas Regal |2 Years (Scotland) 55
Chivas Regal |8 Years (Scotland) 9
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 (Scotland) 55
Johnnie Walker Double Black (Scotland) 6.5
Johnnie Walker Green Label |5 (Scotland) 7
Johnnie Walker Gold Label (Scotland) 7.5
- Johnnie Walker Platinum 18 (Scotland) 10
M. Johnnie Walker Blue Label (Scotland) 20
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. Prices include VAT. Discretionary service charge of.| 2.5% will, be added to your bill,
All prices are in British pounds (£). Alcoholic beverages are served from 12pmto | [pm.



Beer

Singha Beer 330ml (bottle)

Thai Non-Alcoholic Drink

Cha-Yen (Thai Iced Tea)
Black tea leaves perfumed with star anise,

vanilla and sweet spices. Served over crushed

ice and topped with evaporated milk

Fresh Juice

Fresh Mango Juice
Fresh Apple Juice
Fresh Orange Juice

Soft Drinks

Lychee Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Passion Fruit Juice

Coca-Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero (330ml)
Lemonade

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Slimline Tonic

Tomato Juice

Still Water 75l

Sparkling Water 75c|

Glass of Still / Sparkling Water

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.8
3.5
35

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
4.9
ol

2.5 g

Prices include VAT. Discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill
All prices are in British pounds (£). Alcoholic beverages are served from 12pmto | Ipm.
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