mango tree bangkok - london

Drinks Menu

Champagne Cocktails



Mango Tree Fizz 14.5

Amaretto Disaronno (almond) liqueur, fresh mango juice, cocktail cherry, topped up with Champagne

Hibiscus Flower Fizz 14.5

Hibiscus flower, hibiscus syrup and Champagne

Fraise Bellini 14.5

Peach Schnapps, Crème de Fraise (strawberry) liqueur, fresh strawberries, topped up with Champagne

Aperol Spritz 14.5

Aperol topped with soda water, Prosecco and a slice of orange

Mango Tree Special Cocktails



Mango Colada 15.5

Havana Especial rum, Amaretto Disaronno (almond) liqueur, fresh pineapple juice, passion fruit juice, fresh mango juice, coconut cream and coconut milk.

Served in a fresh pineapple bowl.



Climb The Mango Tree 13

A delightful and exclusive blend of Havana Especial rum, Amaretto Disaronno (almond) liqueur, fresh mango juice, passion fruit juice and delicious coconut cream



Thai Chilli Martini 13 The best spicy flavoured martini with combination of

Ciroc vodka, Gabriel Boudier lychee liqueur, lychee juice, fresh lime juice, chopped lemon grass, Thai red chilli, lychee fruit and sugar syrup



Siam Passion 13

Feel our passion with flavours from Thailand: Grey Goose vodka, Ramos Pinto Porto, passion fruit juice, lychee juice, dragon fruit, passion fruit syrup and lavender syrup



Phuket Dream 13

Skyy vodka, Chambord (black raspberry) liqueur, raspberry purée, fresh raspberries, fresh mango juice, pineapple juice, fresh lime juice and sugar syrup



Thai Sunrise 13

Don Julio Blanco tequila, The Botanist gin, Cointreau (orange) liqueur, fresh orange juice, fresh mango juice and Grenadine. Our way to make you rise.

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails



Mango Tree Paradise 9
A combination of our five favourite fresh juices: orange, mango, raspberry, strawberry and cranberry



Strawberry Monkey 8.5 Orange juice, pineapple juice, banana purée and coconut cream, with fresh strawberries



Virgin Colada 8.5 Fresh pineapple juice, coconut cream and coconut milk



Fruit Flavoured Virgin Mojito 9 With lychee, strawberry or passion fruit

Nojito 8.5 Fresh lime, fresh mint leaves, sugar and crushed ice

Aperitifs

	50ml
Aperol (Italy)	9
Campari (Italy)	9
Cinzano 1757 (Italy)	9
Martini (Dry, Bianco or Rosso)	9
Noilly Prat French Dry (France)	9
Archers Peach Schnapps (UK)	9

Spirits

Gin Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray Hendrick's Stranger & Sons Slingsby Gooseberry Slingsby Marmalade Slingsby Rhubarb Tanqueray N I 0 Beefeater 24 Beefeater Pink Strawberry	25ml 5.5 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.75 6.75
Vodka Ketel One (Holland) Belvedere (Poland) Grey Goose (France) Ciroc (France)	25ml 6 6.75 6.75 7
Rum Havana Club 3 Years (Cuba) Captain Morgan (Jamaica) Bacardi Carta Blanca (Italy) Bacardi Spiced Rum (Italy) Appleton Estate Signature (Jamaica) Havana Club 7 Years (Cuba) Zacapa Ron 23 (Guatemala)	25ml 5.5 6 6 6.5 6.75 7
Tequila Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Patrón Silver	25ml 6 6.25 6.5 7

50ml also available on request

Cognac

	50ml
Hennessy VS	
Remy Martin VSOP	12
Remy Martin 1738	20
Remy Martin XO	34
Hennessy XO	34

Calvados

	25ml
Père Magloire VSOP	6.5
Père Magloire 12 Years	7.5

50ml also available on request

Liqueurs

	50ml
Amaretto Disaronno (Almond, Italy)	10
Archers Peach Schnapps (UK)	10
Bailey's Irish Cream (Ireland)	10
Cointreau (France)	10
Frangelico (Hazelnut, Italy)	10
Kahlua (Mexico)	10
Malibu Coconut Rum (Barbados)	10
Pimms no I (UK)	10
Sambuca (White or Black)	10
Acqua Bianca (Netherlands)	12
Tequila Rosa (USA)	12

Dessert Wine

		75ml
Muscat (France)		8.5

Spirits are available in 25ml measures upon reques

Whiskys

Scottish Single Malt Whiskys

	25ml
Glenmorangie 10 Years (Northern)	6
Glenkinchie 12 Years (Lowland)	6
Cragganmore 12 Years (Speyside)	6.5
Laphroaig 10 Years (Islay)	6.5
Tallisker 10 Years (Skye)	7
Macallan Gold (Highland)	7
The Balvenie 12 years (Banffshire)	7
Glenfiddich 18 Years (Banffshire)	10
Yamazaki 12 Years (Japan)	13

Other Whiskys

	25m
Jim Beam (Bourbon)	5
Bulleit (Bourbon)	5.5
Maker's Mark (Bourbon)	5.5
Four Roses Small Batch (Bourbon)	6
Jack Daniels (USA)	5.5
Southern Comfort (USA)	5
Canadian Club (Canada)	5
Jameson (Ireland)	5
Black Bush Bushmills (Ireland)	5.5
J & B Rare (Scotland)	5
Haig Club (Scotland)	7
Chivas Regal 12 Years (Scotland)	5.5
Chivas Regal 18 Years (Scotland)	9
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 (Scotland)	5.5
Johnnie Walker Double Black (Scotland)	6.5
Johnnie Walker Green Label 15 (Scotland)	7
Johnnie Walker Gold Label (Scotland)	7.5
Johnnie Walker Platinum 18 (Scotland)	10
Johnnie Walker Blue Label (Scotland)	20

Beer

Thai Non-Alcoholic Drink

Cha-Yen (Thai Iced Tea)	6
Black tea leaves perfumed with star anise,	
vanilla and sweet spices. Served over crushed	
ice and topped with evaporated milk	

Fresh Juice

Fresh Mango Juice	5	5
Fresh Apple Juice	5	5
Fresh Orange Juice	5	5

Soft Drinks

Lychee Juice	3.5
Pineapple Juice	3.5
Cranberry Juice	3.5
Passion Fruit Juice	3.5
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero (330ml)	3.8
Lemonade	3.5
Ginger Ale	3.5
Ginger Beer	4
Soda Water	3.5
Tonic Water	3.5
Slimline Tonic	3.5
Tomato Juice	3.5
Still Water 75cl	4.9
Sparkling Water 75cl	4.9
Glass of Still / Sparkling Water	2.5

